
French for Medical Purposes 
SPECIAL PERMISSION HUMS 9433 

 

 

Course Availability for 2024-25 
2 Weeks 

2 WEEK BLOCKS Number of 
Students START DATE END DATE DURATION 

M4 Transition    Monday, April 3 Friday, April 9 1 week 

Block 1A   Monday, April 8 Sunday, April 21 2 weeks 
Block 1B   Monday, April 22 Sunday, May 5 2 weeks 
Block 2A   Monday, May 6 Sunday, May 19 2 weeks 
Block 2B   Monday, May 20 Sunday, June 2 2 weeks 
Block 3A   Monday, June 3 Sunday, June 16 2 weeks 
Block 3B   Monday, June 17 Sunday, June 30 2 weeks 
Block 4A   Monday, July 1 Sunday, July 14 2 weeks 
Block 4B   Monday, July 15 Sunday, July 28 2 weeks 
Block 5A   Monday, July 29 Sunday, August 11 2 weeks 
Block 5B   Monday, August 12 Sunday, August 25 2 weeks 
Block 6A   Monday, August 26 Sunday, September 8 2 weeks 
Block 6B   Monday, September 9 Sunday, September 22 2 weeks 
Block 7A   Monday, September 23 Sunday, October 6 2 weeks 
Block 7B   Monday, October 7 Sunday, October 20 2 weeks 
Block 8A   Monday, October 21 Sunday, November 3 2 weeks 
Block 8B   Monday, November 4 Sunday, November 17 2 weeks 
Block 9A   Monday, November 18 Sunday, December 8 3 weeks 

* * * Fall Break:  Mon, Nov 25 - Sun, Dec 1 * * * 
Block 9B   Monday, December 9 Sunday, December 22 2 weeks 

* * * Winter Break:  Mon, Dec 23 - Sun, Jan 5 * * * 
Block 10A   Monday, January 6 Sunday, January 19 2 weeks 
Block 10B   Monday, January 20 Sunday, February 2 2 weeks 

Trans. to Residency   Monday, February 3 Sunday, February 9 1 week 
Block 11A   Monday, February 10 Sunday, February 23 2 weeks 
Block 11B   Monday, February 24 Sunday, March 9 2 weeks 
Block 12A   Monday, March 10 Sunday, March 23 2 weeks 
Match Flex   Monday, March 24 Sunday, March 30 1 week 
Block 12B   Monday, March 31 Sunday, April 13 2 weeks 
Block 13A   Monday, April 14 Sunday, April 27 2 weeks 

Trans to Residency   Monday, April 28 Sunday, May 11 2 weeks 
 

Course Director Dr. Marylaura Papalas 
Contact Info papalasm@ecu.edu 
Format This course is a no-textbook, online asynchronous. Students should contact the 

instructor upon registering to set up course assignment and activity schedule 
Meeting Location & Time email 
Course Contact 252-328-5786 

mailto:papalasm@ecu.edu

